brscc’

ENTRY L

DONINGTON PARK GP - 17/18 JUNE 2023

DRIVEN BY RACING

BRSCC EVOLUTION TROPHY

NO* DRIVER
1 TONY HUNTER

TEAM / SPONSOR CAR

FUSION MEDIA- TRIMAX MOWING SYSTEMS RENAULT CLIO 182 RC- OPEN NA CLASS

2 KEN LARK CORRADO CONSTRUCTION VW CORRADO CVWC-CLASS A

6 CHRIS ADAMS CAMTECH VW GOLF CVWC - CLASS A

9 SAMUEL HICKS PROPERTY PROJECTS DEVON SW LTD MAZDA MX-5 MK4 MK4 - CLASS B
14 NICK GWINNETT PURE MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO 172 RC - OPEN NA CLASS
19 JASON BROUGH CEDAR MOTORSPORT/YGHP CLIO 197 RC - OPEN NA CLASS (G)

20 CHRIS MOHAN CMR - INTUITIVE SYSTEMS & NETWORKS VW GOLF GTI CVWC - CLASS A
27 ADAM MARSHALL TEAM HARD RACING VW GOLF GTI MK5 CVWC - GT CLASS
34 TOMMY GILHAM TEAM HARD RACING VW GOLF MK5 CVWC - GT CLASS

40 SIMON TOMLINSON DRIVER VW GOLF

42 DAWN BUTCHER B42'S MOTORSPORT / THESHOP.WS VW GOLF GTI MK5

66 RICHARD CLARKE PREMIER BUILDING PRODUCTS / FINSPORT RENAULT CLIO SPORT
70 DONALD DEWAR DRIVER VW GOLF GTI MK1

73 NICK SANDERSON RICCI CONCEPT SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA

CVWC - GT CLASS
CVWC - CLASS A
RC-CLIO 4 RS CLASS
CVWC - CLASS A
CVWC-CLASS A

82 BRUCE HADFIELD DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK4 MK4 - INVITATION

84 TIM MOLL TEAMOLL MOTORSPORT / GAS N GEARS LTD / AK BRYAN / DS MACHINING / RDT / ALI VW GOLF MK1 BERG CUP CVWC-CLASS A

85 PHILIP O'HALLORAN 107 RACING/GCA CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS AUDITT MK1 CVWC - CLASSICTT CUP

98 DOMINIC BOWEN TOYBOX RACING CLIO RC - OPEN NA CLASS
107 HARRY SCOTT 107 RACING/CC TOWING/GCA AUDITT MK1 CVWC - CLASSICTT CUP
184 BEN TAYLOR ISLAND GARAGE MAZDA MX-5 MK4 MK4 - CLASS B

197 GRAEME FARRINGTON SOUTH EAST COACHES LTD
199 MATTHEW HOLLIER DRIVER

RENAULT CLIO 197
RENAULT CLIO 182

RC - PRODUCTION CLASS
RC - OPEN NA CLASS

BRSCC AUDI TT CUP RACING

DRIVER

TEAM / SPONSOR

CAR

5 PAUL MAGUIRE WWW.CARCHASEHEROES.COM AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M
6 SCOTT PARKIN DARKSIDE POWERED BY PARTLY AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
7 TIM DORE AB MOTORSPORT AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M
15 ANDREW DYER RTW VANS & CONVERSIONS AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
19 HARRY YARDLEY-ROSE TSR AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
23 TIM EVANS GARAGE 23 AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M
24 PAUL SAVAGE SCR AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M
30 RICHARD SANDERS SPARROWHAWK RACING AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
33 PATRICK BOOTH 4G RACING AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M
37 DAVID ROBB DRIVER AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
38 MORGAN WROOT PERFORMANCE TEK AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
45 CARL SWIFT DRIVER AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
51 LUKE HANDLEY DRIVER AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
58 PAUL HOGGINS DRIVER AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M
60 JULIAN DANIEL TSR MOTORSPORT AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M
73 ROSS MAKAR 4G RACING AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
75 ANTHONY PARK CARBON COMPS AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M
78 RICHARD FORBER TEAM FORBER/DIRENZA AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
454 RYAN EDGECUMBE ON THE EDGE MOTORSPORTS AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000
888 CHRISTOPHER JACKSON JPS RACING /PINCH OF NOM AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 M

DRIVER

NANKANG TYRE BMW COMPACT

TEAM / SPONSOR

2 LEE DENDY-SADLER RACE CAR CONSULTANTS BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 GUEST
3 MATT FLOWERS DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
8 RICHARD SUTHERLAND REMAP ABERDEEN BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M
11 JOSEPH DOBLE DOBLE MOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
14 DALE WHERTON PBS BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
15 JIM BARRATT DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M
16 MATT MILLSON GD ENGINEERING BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
18 OLIVER FALLER GROVE ENGINEERING BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
20 RUDIMACMILLAN DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
22 ROSS STONER DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M
23 MAXNOBLE DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
28 GUY DAVIS GD ENGINEERING BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
31 PETER SMITH TOTALLY AWESOME TOYS BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
41 TIM SEAFORD DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M
44 CHRIS MCGINLEY MCALLEN RACING / STANTON LOGISTICS BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M
46 GARETH CLAYDON MASTER MIX CONCRETE BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
65 MIKE DOBLE DOBLE MOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M
67 MATT KENDALL DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
73 JONATHAN WILLIAMS WILLIAMS RACING WITH MADE TRAINING BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M
110 SAM STRONG DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
137 GREGOR PRYOR MALACHITE PROPERTIES BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M
217 STEVEN SOMERVILLE TEST CENTRE ABERDEEN LTD BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
222 JOHN ROBINSON DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800
311 HENRY COOK DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 M (GUEST)
800 DANNY WILKINSON HILLS AUTO REPAIRS BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1800 GUEST
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DRIVER

MARK EALES

PHIL GOODWIN
TIM SHOOTER
RHYS CLAYDON
RICHARD COWLEY
MATTHEW SIMPSON
MIKE WILLIAMS
TIM DAVIES

PAUL DEACON
RICHARD GARRARD
DAN WILLARS

NEIL BURNETT
JON MOORE

BEN WILLIAMS
ROBBIE KENNING
DICK TREVETT

DRIVER

JONNY MCMULLAN
CHRIS MIDDLEHURST
BRIN KINCH

DONAL DOWNEY
NOLAN ALLAER
ELLIOTT BUDZINSKI
BRANDON MCCAUGHAN
LUCAS ROMANEK
JAMIE SHARP

JORDAN KELLY

HICKFORD CONSTRUCTION MG METRO CUP

TEAM / SPONSOR

E AND E SERVICES MK LTD
TWH MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

DRIVER

HICKFORD CONSTRUCTION

SIMPLY WILLIES, BR ROOFING LTD

TRACKTYRE.CO.UK
DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

TWH MOTORSPORT
DRIVER
ABL1TOUCH
DRIVER

BRSCC NATIONAL FORMULA FORD CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

B-M RACING

TEAM DOLAN

AMMONITE MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

AMMONITE MOTORSPORT
AMMONITE MOTORSPORT
OLDFIELD MOTORSPORT
OLDFIELD MOTORSPORT
BM RACING

TEAM DOLAN

CAR

ROVER METRO 100
ROVER METRO 100
ROVER METRO 100
ROVER METRO 100
MG METRO 1380

ROVER METRO 100
ROVER METRO 100
ROVER METRO 100
MG METRO 1380

MG METRO TURBO
ROVER METRO 100
ROVER METRO 100
ROVER METRO 100
ROVER METRO 100
MG METRO 1380

MG METRO TURBO

CAR

MEDINA SPORT BH23
VAN DIEMEN LA10
RAY

RAY 2020

RAY

RAY GR

VAN DIEMEN

VAN DIEMEN
MEDINA

VAN DIEMEN RF06

2023
2010
2010
2020
2022
2019
2013
2013
2017
2006

IC (RC)



DRIVER

BRSCC SUPERSPORT ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

CAR

~ w»

14

17

18
21

23

25

32

33

36

37

38

40

43

62

63
65

67

7

80

82

90
97

98

99

114

117

129

136
137

176

182

888

999

JAMES ALFORD
JOHN WYATT
JAMIE HAYES

ALEX READ

PETE SMITH

JAMES DENNISON
SIMON MAUGER
KEIR MCCONOMY
BART HORSTEN
MATT ADAMS
SARAH DENNIS
JAMES MILLAR
PAUL HINSON
LEON BIDGWAY
BAILEY EDWARDS
OLIVER SMITH
SCOTT FERGUSON
NIEL LUKE

JOHN DICKSON
RICHARD TAFFINDER
JASVER SAPRA
DAVE GRIFFIN
STUART MEAD

TIM HARTLAND
MICHAEL EDWARDS
STEPHEN WIGGINS
JONATHAN HYDE
JULIAN MCBRIDE
MICHAEL SANFORD
LEWIS NOON

SAM REUTER
ANDREW ETHERIDGE
CHRIS ETHERIDGE
LEE COLLINS
BRUCE ROBINSON
DAVID CONNELL
ALEX WILKINSON-HUGHES
DAVID NOLAN
OLIVER COTTAM
ADAM READ

DAVID DRINKWATER
CHRISTOPHER HAYES
LUKE HAYES
MARTIN GADSBY
IAN JONES

PHILIP ADCOCK
MATTHEW ADCOCK
CLINTON EWEN
JEREMY EVANS
PHILIP HART
WILLIAM LYNCH
RICHARD CLARKE
BEN CATER
MALCOLM SCOTT
GRAHAM PRICE
MATT DENNIS
RICKY COOMBER

PLATINUM TRADE CENTRE
JOHN WYATT FINE JEWELLERY
EST PERFORMANCE

MISTY RACING

MAUGER MOTORSPORT
GEOFF STEEL RACING

PURETRACK.CO.UK RACING
PSH CONSULTING
LEANJAMMERS

ES MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

LUKE & LUKE

STRATTON MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

DRIVER

OLD SCHOOL RACING

ES MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

DRIVER

RBR B TEAM

ROUND DEAKIN ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS
DRIVER

PADDOCK MOTORSPORT
SCUDERIA DAVE

PAUL SHEARD RACING

3 AMIGOS

EST PERFORMANCE

AW TRACKSPORT

ARGENT

DRIVER
SEMPRINI RACING / MARKETING DELIVERY / MEP

TOADMOTORSPORT

ST PTERODACTYL'S SCHOOL FOR THE POOR

PURETRACK.CO.UK

RKC MOTORSPORT

VW GOLF

MINI COOPER S TURBO
SUPERCOPA

MAZDA MX-5 MK1

VAUXHALL VX 220
BMW 1 SERIES

RENAULT CLIO RS 197
BMW COMPACT
LOTUS EXIGE

LOTUS

BMW E36 M3

MAZDA MX5 MK1
LOTUS EVORA

BMW M3 E46

BMW E90 M3

VW SCIROCCO

LOTUS ELISE
MAZDA MX-5 MK3

BMW M3

MAZDA MX5

BMW E46 M3

CATERHAM 310R

MAZDA MX-5 MK 3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3

MAZDA MX5 MK3 SUPERCUP

BMW COMPACT

SEAT LEON

BMW E36 COMPACT M3

BMW COMPACT

BMW M3
HONDA CIVICTYPER

BMW M3 E46

BMW COMPACT 1999

RENAULT MEGANE

HONDA CIVIC

2000
1600
2000
3000

1998
3000

1997

3000

1800

1800

3000

1800

3500

3200

3200

1995

1800
2000

3000

2000

3200

1600

2000
2000

2000

1900

2000

3200

1900

2999
2400

3200

3194

2000

2000

CLUBMAN-A
PRO-C
PRO-B

CLUBMAN-C

PRO-B
PRO-A

CLUBMAN-B
CLUBMAN-A
PRO-B
PRO-C
PRO-A (GUEST)
CLUBMAN-B
PRO-A (GUEST)
PRO-B
PRO-A (GUEST)

PRO-C

PRO-C
CLUBMAN-B (GUEST)

PRO-B
CLUBMAN-B
PRO-B
PRO-B

CLUBMAN-B
CLUBMAN-B

CLUBMAN-B

CLUBMAN-C

PRO-C

PRO-B

CLUBMAN-C

PRO-B (GUEST)
CLUBMAN-A

PRO-B

PRO-A (GUEST)

CLUBMAN-A

PRO-A



ZEO PROTOTYPE SERIES

NO* DRIVER TEAM / SPONSOR

2 CHARLES GRAHAM DAYTONA MOTORSPORT RADICAL SR3 RSX C

5 GRAHAM CHARMAN NORTHERN COMMERCIALS & GRAVITY FUELLED JUNO B

6 ROBERT GILLMAN TEAM GILLMAN RADICAL PROSPORT C

8 ANTONINO LAROSA DD-RACING REVOLUTION 500SC F
14 RODOLFO GONZALEZ IDOLA MOTORSPORT PRAGARI1T A
18 RUBEN STANISLAUS IDOLA MOTORSPORT PRAGAR1T A
23 DOMINIC LANGDON-DOWN RJMOTORSPORT RADICAL SR3RS C
24 1AN CHARLES CORINIUM RADICAL PR6 C
35 MIKE JENVEY JENVEY DYNAMICS, NIMBUS MOTORSPORT, GOLDSTAR ONBOARD JENVEY GUNN B
73 ALASTAIR SMART RJMOTORSPORT RADICAL SR10 A
74 JOAQUIM PENTEADO REVOLUTION RACE CARS REVOLUTION 500SC F
80 ROGER GREEN/SIR CHRIS HOY REVOLUTION RACE CARS REVOLUTION 500SC F
99 MAXWINDHEUSER TIM GRAY MOTORSPORT NORMA M20FC 1.6L TURBO A
111 SHANE KELLY UWR / HIGHCLEAR INVESTMENTS PRAGAR1T A
500 RICHARD MORRIS REVOLUTION RACE CARS REVOLUTION 500SC F
666 RICHARD GILLMAN TEAM GILLMAN RADICAL SR3 C



SW MOTORSPORTS CLUBSPORT TROPHY

DRIVER TEAM / SPONSOR CAR
2 CHRIS SPARKS DIRECT MOTORSPORT HONDA CIVIC 1998 B
5 JAMES ALFORD PLATINUM TRADE CENTRE VW GOLF 2000 A
6 SCOTT PARKIN DARKSIDE POWERED BY PARTLY AUDITTCR 2000 B
8 SAM REDDROP ROUTEC INTERNATIONAL RACING BMW 330CI 3000 B
9 JASON BROUGH CEDAR MOTORSPORT - YGHP RENAULT CLIO 197 2000 D
10 MARTYN CULLEY GOBLIN RACING SEAT LEON CUPRAR 1800 B
11 BARRIE CULLEY GOBLIN RACING SEAT LEON CUPRA CUP CAR 1800 B
12 LIAM CRILLY DRIVER BMW Z4 COUPE 2996 A
15 ANDREW DYER RTW VANS & CONVERSIONS AUDITTCR 2000 A
RICHARD BLISS
17 KATE MORRIS KM RACING RENAULT CLIO 200 2000 D
24 PAUL SAVAGE SCR AUDITT 2000 A
BRANDON SAVAGE
27 PHIROZE BILIMORIA GIGGLE SALES & EVENTS VW SCIROCCO 2000 A
29 MATTHEW BOLTON DRIVER BMW M3 3000 A
30 ALLEN MCKENNA STUBBEE RACING MAZDA 2000 E
TIM CRIGHTON
37 JEREMY EVANS SEMPRINI RACING / MARKETING DELIVERY / MEP HONDA CIVICTYPER 2400 B
PHILIP HART
44 CHRIS MCGINLEY MCALLEN RACING / STANTON LOGISTICS BMW COMPACT 1900 E
45 BRENDAN MURPHY DRIVER BMW COMPACT 2500 C
61 GRAHAM WATERHOUSE OVER THE CREST HONDA CIVICTYPER 2000 C
62 CHRIS STONE OVER THE CREST HONDA CIVICTYPER 2000 C
66 SCOTT BONSOR JJS DESIGN ENGINEERING LTD MGZR 1600 D
ALEX HACKETT
73 MIKE PARSONS CARR SPORT VW GOLF 2000 B
75 ANTHONY PARK CARBON COMPS AUDITT 2.0 TFSI 2000 B
79 ANDREW BOND AB RACING HONDA CIVIC 1600 C
82 SARANGA SOTHISRIHARI RIR BMW 330CI 2979 B
83 ASHLEY PARSONS PARSONS MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO 197 1998 C
93 CHARLIE HAYES DRIVER BMW COMPACT E36 2800 C
95 TOM STANWAY TOM STANWAY RACING BMW 328I 2800 B
107 STEVEN WATSON PURETRACK / STRATFORD GLASS RENAULT CLIO RS200 2000 C
114 GARY PADDOCK MISTY RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 E
133 COLIN RISBRIDGER OCTANE DISTRIBUTION AS 2RACING MAZDA2 SPORT 1500 E
NEAL SHORE
136 SAM MCKEE MCKEE MOTORSPORT BMW E36 328I 2793 C
LEIGH SPENCER
143 TREVOR HURRELL WHEELCARE RACING HONDA CIVIC 2000 B
151 DAVID COX DRIVER VW GOLF 2000 A
155 CHRISTIAN WHITE ANGLO SCOTTISH FINANCE MINI COOPER S 1600 E
MATT MILLS
165 CALLUM PERFECT HASTINGS MOTOR CARE BMW 318TI 1900 D
DAVID EVANS
172 CRAIG BUTTERWORTH GCB RACING RENAULT CLIO 172 2000 D
GARY BUTTERWORTH
261 JAMES POULTON DRIVER MINIR53 1600 C
KEVIN FULBROOK
296 ANDREW CLARKSON SMG/FLEET ID SEAT SUPERCOPA 1984 A
323 JONATHAN HUNTER COMSPORT RACING HONDA CIvIC 2400 A
333 STUART KILROY REECH RACING PEUGEOT 207 GTI 1600 C
518 COLIN WHITEHOUSE DRIVER BMW COMPACT 1997 E



311

318

320

336

339

343

346

355

363

370

377

386

392

405

409

410

a7

419

421

426

427

431

432

437

442

445

451

455

458

462

465

467

495

500

DRIVER

ANTHONY HABERMAN
LUKE HABERMAN
DAVID DRINKWATER
NICOLE DROUGHT
JAMES POULTON
SAMUEL BARRAND
LEON BARRAND
GEORGIA BARRAND
GARY PARKES
RICHARD EVANS
RICHARD STAFFORD
STEVE GLYNN
JOHN GLADMAN
MAX FINN

MURDO MACLEOD
JAMES LITTLE
STUART RATCLIFF
ALEX PORT

ANDRE MAROT
SIMON NOBES
WILLIAM BELL
WILLIAM WARD
ADRIAN WILLIAMS
JOHN INGRAM
RUPERT WILLIAMS

RICHIE BENJAFIELD-METCALFE

PHILIP GILES

DAVID MESSENGER
DONALD HEATH
STEVE MACE
CHRISTOPHER PARKES
ALISTAIR MAY

ROSS MAKAR

JOHN BOOTH
PATRICK BOOTH
MICHAEL DACRE
MARK RIDOUT
JOHN WHITEHOUSE
STEVE RUSTON
DAVID SCOTTING
STEPHEN CUNNIFFE
PAUL FULLICK
NOAH COSBY

ASHA SILVA
JONATHAN MUNDAY
CHRIS FREEMAN
SHAUN BIRCH

SEAN DOHERTY
ROBERT FERN
ZACHARY ARTHUR
LUKE FRANCIS
PETER HEWITT

RON JOHNSON
WILLIAM HODGSON
ETHIAN SYMONDS
MICHAEL JENKINS
GARETH HUMPHREYS
JAY HADLEY

DAVID MEARS
ADRIAN LANGLEY
STUART MILNE
MAURICE CROCKETT
JAMES TAYLOR
MATTHEW RICE
ALEX JONSON

MAX WALSH
THOMAS MANFORD
HARRY NEWMAN-OAKLEY
MATTHEW DUFFETT
MICHAEL CHAPMAN
GEORGE DAVIS
SCOTT PARKES
MARK BARRAND

IAN GORRINGE
MATHEW MANDIPIRA
DANIEL DUELL
AARON CHALK
WAYNE CHALK
COLIN HOAD

MARK HOAD
ROBERT GRAYSON
WAYNE COLLINS
JAMES CANNINGS
MARK STARLING
SIMON KILHAM
JOHN MORTIMER

SILVERLAKE C1 ENDURANCE SERIES

TEAM / SPONSOR
TGRRACING

WRC DEVELOPMENTS WITH CB AUTOSERVICES

AASP MOTORSPORT

RICHPOP RACING

HAZ BIN RACING

EMAX MOTORSPORT

EMAX MOTORSPORT

EMAXMOTORSPORT

RADIATION RACING

JOLT RACING

THATS THE BADGER RACING

H2H

QUATTRO FORMAGGIO

4G RACING

BPC MOTORSPORT

SIGNATURE RV POWERD BY BPC MOTORSPORT

CSC RACING / FDL PACKAGING

TEAM BRIT

TROJON MOTORSPORT

DFTS

AF RACING

OPC-PR

RABSPORT RACING

BPC MOTORSPORT

TEAM INSEINE

EMAXMOTORSPORT

MLP DEVELOPMENTS

OAKLEY MOTORSPORT

SILVERLAKE 2

AASP MOTORSPORT

SNAIL SPEED RACING

CATDT

FUZZY DUCK SPORTS

JELLY SNAKE RACING WITH LIQUI MOLY

CSCRACING

CAR
CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998



508

513

521

527

537

550

558

567

588

ADAM WILLIS
AUSTIN MUNDAY
CHARLIE BINGHAM
NICHOLAS CUNNIFFE
JAMES CUNNIFFE
MIKEY WASTIE
MAXWATT
JONATHAN SHEPHERD
DAVID SHEPHERD
JAMES SHEPHERD
RACHAEL SHEPHERD
MEGAN PURCHASE
MARK SMITH
WILLIAM GALLACHER
PAUL HUTSON
KRISTIAN WHITE
ALLEN PREBBLE
GREG ROSE

PETER BYLES

STEVE WENTZELL
STEPHEN BURLES
OWEN FITZGERALD
BARRY FITZGERALD

TROJON MOTORSPORT

CSC RACING / FDL PACKAGING

AUTOFARM

RED SKY RACING

BPC MOTORSPORT

FRATELLI MOTORSPORTAE™

SILVERLAKE RACING

JENNY TOOLS RACING LTD

SCUDERIAC1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

CITROEN C1

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998

998



